Tel:  802-476-4146 • Fax:  802-476-
4149
SBEl t i I f @SBEl t i
#SBE460M6/01
1
Type 460M
Metallized Polyester Film Capacitors
Type 460M

Standard lead wire sizes used in manufacturing range from 0.020 (0.5) diameter (#24 AWG) to
0.040  (1.0)  diameter  (#18  AWG).    We  can  also  provide  a  variety  of  other
wire  sizes  and material (i.e. heavier gauges, insulated wire, tinned copper in smaller gauges,
etc.).  If the wire
size or material listed on our standard items doesnít meet your requirements please contact us.
We  can  accommodate  your needs.  We can also provide lug/tab  terminations
駿融企業有限公司 JIN ZON ENTERPRISE CO., LTD.
4F-3, No. 171, Sec. 2, Chang An E. Rd., Taipei, Taiwan, R. O. C.
TEL: 886-2-27111093~5        FAX: 886-2-27310902
                   E-mail: jinzon@ms2.hinet.net    Http:// www.jinzon.com.tw/
Type 460M
Metallized Polyester Film Capacitors
Type 460M Sizes and Ratings ñ 63 VDC/40 VAC
Standard Dimensions Compact Dimensions1
Cap μF Base Part # L MAX DIA MAX Wire (d) L MAX DIA MAX Wire (d)
0.22 460M2249R6 0.61 (15.5) 0.21 (5.3) 0.020 (0.5)
0.27 460M2749R6 0.61 (15.5) 0.23 (5.8) 0.020 (0.5)
0.33 460M3349R6 0.61 (15.5) 0.24 (6.1) 0.020 (0.5)
0.39 460M3949R6 0.61 (15.5) 0.26 (6.6) 0.025 (0.6)
0.47 460M4749R6 0.79 (20.1) 0.23 (5.8) 0.020 (0.5) 0.61 (15.5) 0.28 (7.1) 0.025 (0.6)
0.5 460M5049R6 0.79 (20.1) 0.23 (5.8) 0.020 (0.5) 0.61 (15.5) 0.29 (7.4) 0.025 (0.6)
0.56 460M5649R6 0.79 (20.1) 0.24 (6.1) 0.020 (0.5) 0.61 (15.5) 0.30 (7.6) 0.025 (0.6)
0.6 460M6049R6 0.79 (20.1) 0.25 (6.4) 0.020 (0.5) 0.61 (15.5) 0.31 (7.9) 0.025 (0.6)
0.68 460M6849R6 0.79 (20.1) 0.26 (6.6) 0.025 (0.6) 0.61 (15.5) 0.33 (8.4) 0.025 (0.6)
0.75 460M7549R6 0.79 (20.1) 0.27 (6.9) 0.025 (0.6) 0.61 (15.5) 0.34 (8.6) 0.025 (0.6)
0.82 460M8249R6 0.99 (25.1) 0.24 (6.1) 0.020 (0.5) 0.79 (20.1) 0.29 (7.4) 0.025 (0.6)
0.9 460M9049R6 0.99 (25.1) 0.25 (6.4) 0.020 (0.5) 0.79 (20.1) 0.30 (7.6) 0.025 (0.6)
1.0 460M1059R6 0.99 (25.1) 0.26 (6.6) 0.025 (0.6) 0.79 (20.1) 0.31 (7.9) 0.025 (0.6)
1.2 460M1259R6 0.99 (25.1) 0.28 (7.1) 0.025 (0.6) 0.79 (20.1) 0.33 (8.4) 0.025 (0.6)
1.5 460M1559R6 0.99 (25.1) 0.31 (7.9) 0.025 (0.6) 0.79 (20.1) 0.37 (9.4) 0.025 (0.6)
1.8 460M1859R6 0.99 (25.1) 0.34 (8.6) 0.025 (0.6) 0.79 (20.1) 0.40 (10.2) 0.032 (0.8)
2.0 460M2059R6 0.99 (25.1) 0.36 (9.1) 0.025 (0.6) 0.79 (20.1) 0.42 (10.7) 0.032 (0.8)
2.2 460M2259R6 0.99 (25.1) 0.37 (9.4) 0.025 (0.6) 0.79 (20.1) 0.44 (11.2) 0.032 (0.8)
2.5 460M2559R6 0.99 (25.1) 0.39 (9.9) 0.032 (0.8) 0.79 (20.1) 0.47 (11.9) 0.032 (0.8)
2.7 460M2759R6 0.99 (25.1) 0.41 (10.4) 0.032 (0.8) 0.79 (20.1) 0.48 (12.2) 0.032 (0.8)
3.0 460M3059R6 1.25 (31.8) 0.37 (9.4) 0.025 (0.6) 0.99 (25.1) 0.43 (10.9) 0.032 (0.8)
3.3 460M3359R6 1.25 (31.8) 0.39 (9.9) 0.032 (0.8) 0.99 (25.1) 0.45 (11.4) 0.032 (0.8)
3.6 460M3659R6 1.25 (31.8) 0.41 (10.4) 0.032 (0.8) 0.99 (25.1) 0.47 (11.9) 0.032 (0.8)
3.9 460M3959R6 1.25 (31.8) 0.42 (10.7) 0.032 (0.8) 0.99 (25.1) 0.48 (12.2) 0.032 (0.8)
4.0 460M4059R6 1.50 (38.1) 0.39 (9.9) 0.032 (0.8) 0.99 (25.1) 0.49 (12.4) 0.032 (0.8)
4.7 460M4759R6 1.50 (38.1) 0.42 (10.7) 0.032 (0.8) 0.99 (25.1) 0.53 (13.5) 0.032 (0.8)
5.0 460M5059R6 1.50 (38.1) 0.43 (10.9) 0.032 (0.8) 0.99 (25.1) 0.54 (13.7) 0.032 (0.8)
5.6 460M5659R6 1.50 (38.1) 0.45 (11.4) 0.032 (0.8) 0.99 (25.1) 0.57 (14.5) 0.032 (0.8)
6.0 460M6059R6 1.50 (38.1) 0.47 (11.9) 0.032 (0.8) 0.99 (25.1) 0.59 (15.0) 0.032 (0.8)
6.8 460M6859R6 1.50 (38.1) 0.49 (12.4) 0.032 (0.8) 0.99 (25.1) 0.63 (16.0) 0.032 (0.8)
7.0 460M7059R6 1.50 (38.1) 0.50 (12.7) 0.032 (0.8) 0.99 (25.1) 0.64 (16.3) 0.032 (0.8)
7.5 460M7559R6 1.50 (38.1) 0.52 (13.2) 0.032 (0.8) 0.99 (25.1) 0.66 (16.8) 0.032 (0.8)
8.0 460M8059R6 1.50 (38.1) 0.53 (13.5) 0.032 (0.8) 1.25 (31.8) 0.59 (15.0) 0.032 (0.8)
9.0 460M9059R6 1.50 (38.1) 0.56 (14.2) 0.032 (0.8) 1.25 (31.8) 0.62 (15.7) 0.032 (0.8)
10.0 460M1069R6 1.50 (38.1) 0.59 (15.0) 0.032 (0.8) 1.25 (31.8) 0.66 (16.8) 0.032 (0.8)
12.0 460M1269R6 1.50 (38.1) 0.64 (16.3) 0.032 (0.8) 1.25 (31.8) 0.72 (18.3) 0.032 (0.8)
15.0 460M1569R6 1.50 (38.1) 0.71 (18.0) 0.032 (0.8) 1.25 (31.8) 0.80 (20.3) 0.040 (1.0)
20.0 460M2069R6 1.50 (38.1) 0.82 (20.8) 0.040 (1.0)
25.0 460M2569R6 1.50 (38.1) 0.91 (23.1) 0.040 (1.0)
30.0 460M3069R6 1.50 (38.1) 0.99 (25.1) 0.040 (1.0)
35.0 460M3569R6 1.50 (38.1) 1.07 (27.2) 0.040 (1.0)
40.0 460M4069R6 1.50 (38.1) 1.14 (29.0) 0.040 (1.0)
45.0 460M4569R6 1.50 (38.1) 1.21 (30.7) 0.040 (1.0)
50.0 460M5069R6 1.50 (38.1) 1.27 (32.3) 0.040 (1.0)
55.0 460M5569R6 1.50 (38.1) 1.34 (34.0) 0.040 (1.0)
60.0 460M6069R6 1.50 (38.1) 1.39 (35.3) 0.040 (1.0)
65.0 460M6569R6 1.50 (38.1) 1.45 (36.8) 0.040 (1.0)
70.0 460M7069R6 1.50 (38.1) 1.50 (38.1) 0.040 (1.0)
75.0 460M7569R6 1.50 (38.1) 1.55 (39.4) 0.040 (1.0)
80.0 460M8069R6 1.50 (38.1) 1.60 (40.6) 0.040 (1.0)
85.0 460M8569R6 1.50 (38.1) 1.65 (41.9) 0.040 (1.0)
1  Please refer to Ordering/Part Number page for specific part numbering details.
  駿融企業有限公司 JIN ZON ENTERPRISE CO., LTD.
4F-3, No. 171, Sec. 2, Chang An E. Rd., Taipei, Taiwan, R. O. C.
TEL: 886-2-27111093~5        FAX: 886-2-27310902
                   E-mail: jinzon@ms2.hinet.net    Http:// www.jinzon.com.tw/
Type 460M
Metallized Polyester Film Capacitors
Type 460M Sizes and Ratings ñ 100 VDC/63 VAC
Standard Dimensions Compact Dimensions1
Cap μF Base Part # L MAX DIA MAX Wire (d) L MAX DIA MAX Wire (d)
0.15 460M15491 0.61 (15.5) 0.20 (5.1) 0.020 (0.5)
0.18 460M18491 0.61 (15.5) 0.21 (5.3) 0.020 (0.5)
0.22 460M22491 0.61 (15.5) 0.23 (5.8) 0.020 (0.5)
0.27 460M27491 0.79 (20.1) 0.20 (5.1) 0.020 (0.5) 0.61 (15.5) 0.25 (6.4) 0.020 (0.5)
0.33 460M33491 0.79 (20.1) 0.22 (5.6) 0.020 (0.5) 0.61 (15.5) 0.27 (6.9) 0.025 (0.6)
0.39 460M39491 0.79 (20.1) 0.23 (5.8) 0.020 (0.5) 0.61 (15.5) 0.29 (7.4) 0.025 (0.6)
0.47 460M47491 0.99 (25.1) 0.22 (5.6) 0.020 (0.5) 0.61 (15.5) 0.31 (7.9) 0.025 (0.6)
0.5 460M50491 0.99 (25.1) 0.22 (5.6) 0.020 (0.5) 0.61 (15.5) 0.32 (8.1) 0.025 (0.6)
0.56 460M56491 0.99 (25.1) 0.23 (5.8) 0.020 (0.5) 0.61 (15.5) 0.34 (8.6) 0.025 (0.6)
0.6 460M60491 0.99 (25.1) 0.24 (6.1) 0.020 (0.5) 0.79 (20.1) 0.28 (7.1) 0.025 (0.6)
0.68 460M68491 0.99 (25.1) 0.25 (6.4) 0.020 (0.5) 0.79 (20.1) 0.29 (7.4) 0.025 (0.6)
0.75 460M75491 0.99 (25.1) 0.26 (6.6) 0.025 (0.6) 0.79 (20.1) 0.31 (7.9) 0.025 (0.6)
0.82 460M82491 0.99 (25.1) 0.27 (6.9) 0.025 (0.6) 0.79 (20.1) 0.32 (8.1) 0.025 (0.6)
0.9 460M90491 0.99 (25.1) 0.28 (7.1) 0.025 (0.6) 0.79 (20.1) 0.33 (8.4) 0.025 (0.6)
1.0 460M10591 1.25 (31.8) 0.26 (6.6) 0.025 (0.6) 0.79 (20.1) 0.35 (8.9) 0.025 (0.6)
1.2 460M12591 1.25 (31.8) 0.28 (7.1) 0.025 (0.6) 0.79 (20.1) 0.38 (9.7) 0.025 (0.6)
1.5 460M15591 1.25 (31.8) 0.31 (7.9) 0.025 (0.6) 0.79 (20.1) 0.42 (10.7) 0.032 (0.8)
1.8 460M18591 1.25 (31.8) 0.33 (8.4) 0.025 (0.6) 0.79 (20.1) 0.45 (11.4) 0.032 (0.8)
2.0 460M20591 1.25 (31.8) 0.35 (8.9) 0.025 (0.6) 0.79 (20.1) 0.47 (11.9) 0.032 (0.8)
2.2 460M22591 1.25 (31.8) 0.36 (9.1) 0.025 (0.6) 0.99 (25.1) 0.42 (10.7) 0.032 (0.8)
2.5 460M25591 1.25 (31.8) 0.39 (9.9) 0.032 (0.8) 0.99 (25.1) 0.44 (11.2) 0.032 (0.8)
2.7 460M27591 1.25 (31.8) 0.40 (10.2) 0.032 (0.8) 0.99 (25.1) 0.46 (11.7) 0.032 (0.8)
3.0 460M30591 1.25 (31.8) 0.42 (10.7) 0.032 (0.8) 0.99 (25.1) 0.48 (12.2) 0.032 (0.8)
3.3 460M33591 1.25 (31.8) 0.44 (11.2) 0.032 (0.8) 0.99 (25.1) 0.50 (12.7) 0.032 (0.8)
3.6 460M36591 1.25 (31.8) 0.46 (11.7) 0.032 (0.8) 0.99 (25.1) 0.52 (13.2) 0.032 (0.8)
3.9 460M39591 1.25 (31.8) 0.47 (11.9) 0.032 (0.8) 0.99 (25.1) 0.54 (13.7) 0.032 (0.8)
4.0 460M40591 1.50 (38.1) 0.44 (11.2) 0.032 (0.8) 0.99 (25.1) 0.55 (14.0) 0.032 (0.8)
4.7 460M47591 1.50 (38.1) 0.47 (11.9) 0.032 (0.8) 0.99 (25.1) 0.59 (15.0) 0.032 (0.8)
5.0 460M50591 1.50 (38.1) 0.48 (12.2) 0.032 (0.8) 0.99 (25.1) 0.61 (15.5) 0.032 (0.8)
5.6 460M56591 1.50 (38.1) 0.51 (13.0) 0.032 (0.8) 0.99 (25.1) 0.65 (16.5) 0.032 (0.8)
6.0 460M60591 1.50 (38.1) 0.52 (13.2) 0.032 (0.8) 1.25 (31.8) 0.58 (14.7) 0.032 (0.8)
6.8 460M68591 1.50 (38.1) 0.55 (14.0) 0.032 (0.8) 1.25 (31.8) 0.62 (15.7) 0.032 (0.8)
7.0 460M70591 1.50 (38.1) 0.56 (14.2) 0.032 (0.8) 1.25 (31.8) 0.62 (15.7) 0.032 (0.8)
7.5 460M75591 1.50 (38.1) 0.58 (14.7) 0.032 (0.8) 1.25 (31.8) 0.64 (16.3) 0.032 (0.8)
8.0 460M80591 1.50 (38.1) 0.60 (15.2) 0.032 (0.8) 1.25 (31.8) 0.66 (16.8) 0.032 (0.8)
9.0 460M90591 1.50 (38.1) 0.63 (16.0) 0.032 (0.8) 1.25 (31.8) 0.70 (17.8) 0.032 (0.8)
10.0 460M10691 1.74 (44.2) 0.60 (15.2) 0.032 (0.8) 1.50 (38.1) 0.66 (16.8) 0.032 (0.8)
12.0 460M12691 1.74 (44.2) 0.66 (16.8) 0.032 (0.8) 1.50 (38.1) 0.72 (18.3) 0.032 (0.8)
15.0 460M15691 1.74 (44.2) 0.73 (18.5) 0.032 (0.8) 1.50 (38.1) 0.80 (20.3) 0.040 (1.0)
20.0 460M20691 2.21 (56.1) 0.72 (18.3) 0.032 (0.8) 1.74 (44.2) 0.84 (21.3) 0.040 (1.0)
25.0 460M25691 2.21 (56.1) 0.81 (20.6) 0.040 (1.0) 1.74 (44.2) 0.93 (23.6) 0.040 (1.0)
30.0 460M30691 2.21 (56.1) 0.88 (22.4) 0.040 (1.0) 1.74 (44.2) 1.02 (25.9) 0.040 (1.0)
35.0 460M35691 2.21 (56.1) 0.95 (24.1) 0.040 (1.0) 1.74 (44.2) 1.10 (27.9) 0.040 (1.0)
40.0 460M40691 2.21 (56.1) 1.01 (25.7) 0.040 (1.0) 1.74 (44.2) 1.17 (29.7) 0.040 (1.0)
45.0 460M45691 2.21 (56.1) 1.07 (27.2) 0.040 (1.0) 1.74 (44.2) 1.24 (31.5) 0.040 (1.0)
50.0 460M50691 2.21 (56.1) 1.13 (28.7) 0.040 (1.0)
55.0 460M55691 2.21 (56.1) 1.18 (30.0) 0.040 (1.0)
60.0 460M60691 2.21 (56.1) 1.23 (31.2) 0.040 (1.0)
65.0 460M65691 2.21 (56.1) 1.28 (32.5) 0.040 (1.0)
70.0 460M70691 2.21 (56.1) 1.33 (33.8) 0.040 (1.0)
75.0 460M75691 2.21 (56.1) 1.37 (34.8) 0.040 (1.0)
80.0 460M80691 2.21 (56.1) 1.42 (36.1) 0.040 (1.0)
85.0 460M85691 2.21 (56.1) 1.46 (37.1) 0.040 (1.0)
90.0 460M90691 2.21 (56.1) 1.50 (38.1) 0.040 (1.0)
95.0 460M95691 2.21 (56.1) 1.54 (39.1) 0.040 (1.0)
100.0 460M10791 2.21 (56.1) 1.58 (40.1) 0.040 (1.0)
1  Please refer to Ordering/Part Number page for specific part numbering details.
  駿融企業有限公司 JIN ZON ENTERPRISE CO., LTD.
4F-3, No. 171, Sec. 2, Chang An E. Rd., Taipei, Taiwan, R. O. C.
TEL: 886-2-27111093~5        FAX: 886-2-27310902
                   E-mail: jinzon@ms2.hinet.net    Http:// www.jinzon.com.tw/
Type 460M
Metallized Polyester Film Capacitors
Type 460M Sizes and Ratings ñ 250 VDC/160 VAC
Standard Dimensions Compact Dimensions1
Cap μF Base Part # L MAX DIA MAX Wire (d) L MAX DIA MAX Wire (d)
0.068 460M68392 0.61 (15.5) 0.19 (4.8) 0.020 (0.5)
0.075 460M75392 0.61 (15.5) 0.20 (5.1) 0.020 (0.5)
0.082 460M82392 0.61 (15.5) 0.20 (5.1) 0.020 (0.5)
0.1 460M10492 0.61 (15.5) 0.22 (5.6) 0.020 (0.5)
0.12 460M12492 0.61 (15.5) 0.24 (6.1) 0.020 (0.5)
0.15 460M15492 0.79 (20.1) 0.21 (5.3) 0.020 (0.5) 0.61 (15.5) 0.26 (6.6) 0.025 (0.6)
0.18 460M18492 0.79 (20.1) 0.22 (5.6) 0.020 (0.5) 0.61 (15.5) 0.28 (7.1) 0.025 (0.6)
0.22 460M22492 0.79 (20.1) 0.24 (6.1) 0.020 (0.5) 0.61 (15.5) 0.30 (7.6) 0.025 (0.6)
0.27 460M27492 0.79 (20.1) 0.26 (6.6) 0.025 (0.6) 0.61 (15.5) 0.33 (8.4) 0.025 (0.6)
0.33 460M33492 0.99 (25.1) 0.25 (6.4) 0.020 (0.5) 0.79 (20.1) 0.29 (7.4) 0.025 (0.6)
0.39 460M39492 0.99 (25.1) 0.26 (6.6) 0.025 (0.6) 0.79 (20.1) 0.31 (7.9) 0.025 (0.6)
0.47 460M47492 0.99 (25.1) 0.28 (7.1) 0.025 (0.6) 0.79 (20.1) 0.33 (8.4) 0.025 (0.6)
0.5 460M50492 0.99 (25.1) 0.29 (7.4) 0.025 (0.6) 0.79 (20.1) 0.34 (8.6) 0.025 (0.6)
0.56 460M56492 0.99 (25.1) 0.31 (7.9) 0.025 (0.6) 0.79 (20.1) 0.36 (9.1) 0.025 (0.6)
0.6 460M60492 0.99 (25.1) 0.32 (8.1) 0.025 (0.6) 0.79 (20.1) 0.37 (9.4) 0.025 (0.6)
0.68 460M68492 0.99 (25.1) 0.33 (8.4) 0.025 (0.6) 0.79 (20.1) 0.39 (9.9) 0.032 (0.8)
0.75 460M75492 0.99 (25.1) 0.35 (8.9) 0.025 (0.6) 0.79 (20.1) 0.41 (10.4) 0.032 (0.8)
0.82 460M82492 0.99 (25.1) 0.36 (9.1) 0.025 (0.6) 0.79 (20.1) 0.43 (10.9) 0.032 (0.8)
0.9 460M90492 0.99 (25.1) 0.38 (9.7) 0.025 (0.6) 0.79 (20.1) 0.45 (11.4) 0.032 (0.8)
1.0 460M10592 1.25 (31.8) 0.35 (8.9) 0.025 (0.6) 0.99 (25.1) 0.40 (10.2) 0.032 (0.8)
1.2 460M12592 1.25 (31.8) 0.38 (9.7) 0.025 (0.6) 0.99 (25.1) 0.43 (10.9) 0.032 (0.8)
1.5 460M15592 1.25 (31.8) 0.42 (10.7) 0.032 (0.8) 0.99 (25.1) 0.48 (12.2) 0.032 (0.8)
1.8 460M18592 1.25 (31.8) 0.45 (11.4) 0.032 (0.8) 0.99 (25.1) 0.52 (13.2) 0.032 (0.8)
2.0 460M20592 1.50 (38.1) 0.43 (10.9) 0.032 (0.8) 0.99 (25.1) 0.55 (14.0) 0.032 (0.8)
2.2 460M22592 1.50 (38.1) 0.45 (11.4) 0.032 (0.8) 0.99 (25.1) 0.57 (14.5) 0.032 (0.8)
2.5 460M25592 1.50 (38.1) 0.48 (12.2) 0.032 (0.8) 0.99 (25.1) 0.61 (15.5) 0.032 (0.8)
2.7 460M27592 1.50 (38.1) 0.50 (12.7) 0.032 (0.8) 0.99 (25.1) 0.63 (16.0) 0.032 (0.8)
3.0 460M30592 1.50 (38.1) 0.52 (13.2) 0.032 (0.8) 1.25 (31.8) 0.58 (14.7) 0.032 (0.8)
3.3 460M33592 1.50 (38.1) 0.54 (13.7) 0.032 (0.8) 1.25 (31.8) 0.60 (15.2) 0.032 (0.8)
3.6 460M36592 1.50 (38.1) 0.57 (14.5) 0.032 (0.8) 1.25 (31.8) 0.63 (16.0) 0.032 (0.8)
3.9 460M39592 1.50 (38.1) 0.59 (15.0) 0.032 (0.8) 1.25 (31.8) 0.65 (16.5) 0.032 (0.8)
4.0 460M40592 1.74 (44.2) 0.54 (13.7) 0.032 (0.8) 1.25 (31.8) 0.66 (16.8) 0.032 (0.8)
4.7 460M47592 1.74 (44.2) 0.58 (14.7) 0.032 (0.8) 1.25 (31.8) 0.71 (18.0) 0.032 (0.8)
5.0 460M50592 1.74 (44.2) 0.60 (15.2) 0.032 (0.8) 1.25 (31.8) 0.74 (18.8) 0.032 (0.8)
5.6 460M56592 1.74 (44.2) 0.63 (16.0) 0.032 (0.8) 1.25 (31.8) 0.78 (19.8) 0.040 (1.0)
6.0 460M60592 1.74 (44.2) 0.65 (16.5) 0.032 (0.8) 1.25 (31.8) 0.81 (20.6) 0.040 (1.0)
6.8 460M68592 1.74 (44.2) 0.69 (17.5) 0.032 (0.8) 1.50 (38.1) 0.76 (19.3) 0.040 (1.0)
7.0 460M70592 1.74 (44.2) 0.70 (17.8) 0.032 (0.8) 1.50 (38.1) 0.77 (19.6) 0.040 (1.0)
7.5 460M75592 1.74 (44.2) 0.73 (18.5) 0.032 (0.8) 1.50 (38.1) 0.80 (20.3) 0.040 (1.0)
8.0 460M80592 1.74 (44.2) 0.75 (19.1) 0.032 (0.8) 1.50 (38.1) 0.82 (20.8) 0.040 (1.0)
9.0 460M90592 1.74 (44.2) 0.79 (20.1) 0.040 (1.0) 1.50 (38.1) 0.87 (22.1) 0.040 (1.0)
10.0 460M10692 1.74 (44.2) 0.83 (21.1) 0.040 (1.0) 1.50 (38.1) 0.92 (23.4) 0.040 (1.0)
12.0 460M12692 2.21 (56.1) 0.79 (20.1) 0.040 (1.0) 1.74 (44.2) 0.91 (23.1) 0.040 (1.0)
15.0 460M15692 2.21 (56.1) 0.87 (22.1) 0.040 (1.0) 1.74 (44.2) 1.01 (25.7) 0.040 (1.0)
20.0 460M20692 2.21 (56.1) 1.00 (25.4) 0.040 (1.0) 1.74 (44.2) 1.17 (29.7) 0.040 (1.0)
25.0 460M25692 2.21 (56.1) 1.12 (28.4) 0.040 (1.0)
30.0 460M30692 2.21 (56.1) 1.22 (31.0) 0.040 (1.0)
35.0 460M35692 2.21 (56.1) 1.32 (33.5) 0.040 (1.0)
40.0 460M40692 2.21 (56.1) 1.41 (35.8) 0.040 (1.0)
45.0 460M45692 2.21 (56.1) 1.49 (37.8) 0.040 (1.0)
50.0 460M50692 2.21 (56.1) 1.57 (39.9) 0.040 (1.0)
55.0 460M55692 2.21 (56.1) 1.65 (41.9) 0.040 (1.0)
1  Please refer to Ordering/Part Number page for specific part numbering details.
  駿融企業有限公司 JIN ZON ENTERPRISE CO., LTD.
4F-3, No. 171, Sec. 2, Chang An E. Rd., Taipei, Taiwan, R. O. C.
TEL: 886-2-27111093~5        FAX: 886-2-27310902
                   E-mail: jinzon@ms2.hinet.net    Http:// www.jinzon.com.tw/
Type 460M
Metallized Polyester Film Capacitors
Type 460M Sizes and Ratings ñ 400 VDC/200 VAC
Standard Dimensions Compact Dimensions1
Cap μF Base Part # L MAX DIA MAX Wire (d) L MAX DIA MAX Wire (d)
0.022 460M22394 0.61 (15.5) 0.19 (4.8) 0.020 (0.5)
0.027 460M27394 0.61 (15.5) 0.20 (5.1) 0.020 (0.5)
0.033 460M33394 0.61 (15.5) 0.22 (5.6) 0.020 (0.5)
0.039 460M39394 0.61 (15.5) 0.23 (5.8) 0.020 (0.5)
0.047 460M47394 0.61 (15.5) 0.25 (6.4) 0.020 (0.5)
0.05 460M50394 0.61 (15.5) 0.26 (6.6) 0.025 (0.6)
0.056 460M56394 0.61 (15.5) 0.27 (6.9) 0.025 (0.6)
0.062 460M62394 0.79 (20.1) 0.22 (5.6) 0.020 (0.5) 0.61 (15.5) 0.28 (7.1) 0.025 (0.6)
0.068 460M68394 0.79 (20.1) 0.23 (5.8) 0.020 (0.5) 0.61 (15.5) 0.29 (7.4) 0.025 (0.6)
0.075 460M75394 0.79 (20.1) 0.24 (6.1) 0.020 (0.5) 0.61 (15.5) 0.31 (7.9) 0.025 (0.6)
0.082 460M82394 0.79 (20.1) 0.25 (6.4) 0.020 (0.5) 0.61 (15.5) 0.32 (8.1) 0.025 (0.6)
0.1 460M10494 0.79 (20.1) 0.27 (6.9) 0.025 (0.6) 0.61 (15.5) 0.35 (8.9) 0.025 (0.6)
0.12 460M12494 0.99 (25.1) 0.25 (6.4) 0.020 (0.5) 0.79 (20.1) 0.29 (7.4) 0.025 (0.6)
0.15 460M15494 0.99 (25.1) 0.27 (6.9) 0.025 (0.6) 0.79 (20.1) 0.32 (8.1) 0.025 (0.6)
0.18 460M18494 0.99 (25.1) 0.29 (7.4) 0.025 (0.6) 0.79 (20.1) 0.35 (8.9) 0.025 (0.6)
0.22 460M22494 0.99 (25.1) 0.32 (8.1) 0.025 (0.6) 0.79 (20.1) 0.38 (9.7) 0.025 (0.6)
0.27 460M27494 0.99 (25.1) 0.35 (8.9) 0.025 (0.6) 0.79 (20.1) 0.42 (10.7) 0.032 (0.8)
0.33 460M33494 1.25 (31.8) 0.33 (8.4) 0.025 (0.6) 0.99 (25.1) 0.38 (9.7) 0.025 (0.6)
0.39 460M39494 1.25 (31.8) 0.36 (9.1) 0.025 (0.6) 0.99 (25.1) 0.41 (10.4) 0.032 (0.8)
0.47 460M47494 1.50 (38.1) 0.36 (9.1) 0.025 (0.6) 0.99 (25.1) 0.45 (11.4) 0.032 (0.8)
0.5 460M50494 1.50 (38.1) 0.37 (9.4) 0.025 (0.6) 0.99 (25.1) 0.46 (11.7) 0.032 (0.8)
0.56 460M56494 1.50 (38.1) 0.38 (9.7) 0.032 (0.8) 0.99 (25.1) 0.48 (12.2) 0.032 (0.8)
0.6 460M60494 1.50 (38.1) 0.39 (9.9) 0.032 (0.8) 0.99 (25.1) 0.50 (12.7) 0.032 (0.8)
0.68 460M68494 1.74 (44.2) 0.38 (9.7) 0.032 (0.8) 0.99 (25.1) 0.53 (13.5) 0.032 (0.8)
0.75 460M75494 1.74 (44.2) 0.40 (10.2) 0.032 (0.8) 0.99 (25.1) 0.55 (14.0) 0.032 (0.8)
0.82 460M82494 1.74 (44.2) 0.41 (10.4) 0.032 (0.8) 0.99 (25.1) 0.58 (14.7) 0.032 (0.8)
0.9 460M90494 1.74 (44.2) 0.43 (10.9) 0.032 (0.8) 0.99 (25.1) 0.60 (15.2) 0.032 (0.8)
1.0 460M10594 1.74 (44.2) 0.45 (11.4) 0.032 (0.8) 0.99 (25.1) 0.63 (16.0) 0.032 (0.8)
1.2 460M12594 1.74 (44.2) 0.49 (12.4) 0.032 (0.8) 1.25 (31.8) 0.60 (15.2) 0.032 (0.8)
1.5 460M15594 1.74 (44.2) 0.54 (13.7) 0.032 (0.8) 1.25 (31.8) 0.66 (16.8) 0.032 (0.8)
1.8 460M18594 1.74 (44.2) 0.59 (15.0) 0.032 (0.8) 1.25 (31.8) 0.72 (18.3) 0.032 (0.8)
2.0 460M20594 1.74 (44.2) 0.62 (15.7) 0.032 (0.8) 1.25 (31.8) 0.77 (19.6) 0.040 (1.0)
2.2 460M22594 1.74 (44.2) 0.64 (16.3) 0.032 (0.8) 1.25 (31.8) 0.80 (20.3) 0.040 (1.0)
2.5 460M25594 1.74 (44.2) 0.68 (17.3) 0.032 (0.8) 1.50 (38.1) 0.75 (19.1) 0.032 (0.8)
2.7 460M27594 1.74 (44.2) 0.71 (18.0) 0.032 (0.8) 1.50 (38.1) 0.78 (19.8) 0.040 (1.0)
3.0 460M30594 1.74 (44.2) 0.75 (19.1) 0.032 (0.8) 1.50 (38.1) 0.82 (20.8) 0.040 (1.0)
3.3 460M33594 1.74 (44.2) 0.78 (19.8) 0.040 (1.0) 1.50 (38.1) 0.86 (21.8) 0.040 (1.0)
3.6 460M36594 2.21 (56.1) 0.70 (17.8) 0.032 (0.8) 1.50 (38.1) 0.90 (22.9) 0.040 (1.0)
3.9 460M39594 2.21 (56.1) 0.73 (18.5) 0.032 (0.8) 1.50 (38.1) 0.93 (23.6) 0.040 (1.0)
4.0 460M40594 2.21 (56.1) 0.74 (18.8) 0.032 (0.8) 1.50 (38.1) 0.94 (23.9) 0.040 (1.0)
4.7 460M47594 2.21 (56.1) 0.80 (20.3) 0.040 (1.0) 1.50 (38.1) 1.02 (25.9) 0.040 (1.0)
5.0 460M50594 2.21 (56.1) 0.82 (20.8) 0.040 (1.0) 1.74 (44.2) 0.95 (24.1) 0.040 (1.0)
5.6 460M56594 2.21 (56.1) 0.87 (22.1) 0.040 (1.0) 1.74 (44.2) 1.01 (25.7) 0.040 (1.0)
6.0 460M60594 2.21 (56.1) 0.89 (22.6) 0.040 (1.0) 1.74 (44.2) 1.04 (26.4) 0.040 (1.0)
6.8 460M68594 2.21 (56.1) 0.95 (24.1) 0.040 (1.0) 1.74 (44.2) 1.11 (28.2) 0.040 (1.0)
7.0 460M70594 2.21 (56.1) 0.96 (24.4) 0.040 (1.0) 1.74 (44.2) 1.12 (28.4) 0.040 (1.0)
7.5 460M75594 2.21 (56.1) 1.00 (25.4) 0.040 (1.0) 1.74 (44.2) 1.16 (29.5) 0.040 (1.0)
8.0 460M80594 2.21 (56.1) 1.03 (26.2) 0.040 (1.0) 1.74 (44.2) 1.20 (30.5) 0.040 (1.0)
9.0 460M90594 2.21 (56.1) 1.09 (27.7) 0.040 (1.0)
10.0 460M10694 2.21 (56.1) 1.14 (29.0) 0.040 (1.0)
12.0 460M12694 2.21 (56.1) 1.25 (31.8) 0.040 (1.0)
15.0 460M15694 2.21 (56.1) 1.40 (35.6) 0.040 (1.0)
18.0 460M18694 2.21 (56.1) 1.53 (38.9) 0.040 (1.0)
20.0 460M20694 2.21 (56.1) 1.61 (40.9) 0.040 (1.0)
1  Please refer to Ordering/Part Number page for specific part numbering details.
  駿融企業有限公司 JIN ZON ENTERPRISE CO., LTD.
4F-3, No. 171, Sec. 2, Chang An E. Rd., Taipei, Taiwan, R. O. C.
TEL: 886-2-27111093~5        FAX: 886-2-27310902
                   E-mail: jinzon@ms2.hinet.net    Http:// www.jinzon.com.tw/
Type 460M
Metallized Polyester Film Capacitors
Type 460M Sizes and Ratings ñ 630 VDC/220 VAC
Standard Dimensions Compact Dimensions1
Cap μF Base Part # L MAX DIA MAX Wire (d) L MAX DIA MAX Wire (d)
0.0082 460M82296 0.61 (15.5) 0.19 (4.8) 0.020 (0.5)
0.0091 460M91296 0.61 (15.5) 0.20 (5.1) 0.020 (0.5)
0.01 460M10396 0.61 (15.5) 0.21 (5.3) 0.020 (0.5)
0.012 460M12396 0.61 (15.5) 0.22 (5.6) 0.020 (0.5)
0.015 460M15396 0.61 (15.5) 0.24 (6.1) 0.020 (0.5)
0.018 460M18396 0.79 (20.1) 0.20 (5.1) 0.020 (0.5) 0.61 (15.5) 0.26 (6.6) 0.025 (0.6)
0.022 460M22396 0.79 (20.1) 0.21 (5.3) 0.020 (0.5) 0.61 (15.5) 0.28 (7.1) 0.025 (0.6)
0.027 460M27396 0.79 (20.1) 0.23 (5.8) 0.020 (0.5) 0.61 (15.5) 0.31 (7.9) 0.025 (0.6)
0.033 460M33396 0.79 (20.1) 0.25 (6.4) 0.020 (0.5) 0.61 (15.5) 0.33 (8.4) 0.025 (0.6)
0.039 460M39396 0.99 (25.1) 0.22 (5.6) 0.020 (0.5) 0.79 (20.1) 0.27 (6.9) 0.025 (0.6)
0.047 460M47396 0.99 (25.1) 0.24 (6.1) 0.020 (0.5) 0.79 (20.1) 0.29 (7.4) 0.025 (0.6)
0.05 460M50396 0.99 (25.1) 0.25 (6.4) 0.020 (0.5) 0.79 (20.1) 0.30 (7.6) 0.025 (0.6)
0.056 460M56396 0.99 (25.1) 0.26 (6.6) 0.025 (0.6) 0.79 (20.1) 0.31 (7.9) 0.025 (0.6)
0.062 460M62396 0.99 (25.1) 0.27 (6.9) 0.025 (0.6) 0.79 (20.1) 0.32 (8.1) 0.025 (0.6)
0.068 460M68396 0.99 (25.1) 0.28 (7.1) 0.025 (0.6) 0.79 (20.1) 0.34 (8.6) 0.025 (0.6)
0.075 460M75396 0.99 (25.1) 0.29 (7.4) 0.025 (0.6) 0.79 (20.1) 0.35 (8.9) 0.025 (0.6)
0.082 460M82396 0.99 (25.1) 0.30 (7.6) 0.025 (0.6) 0.79 (20.1) 0.37 (9.4) 0.025 (0.6)
0.1 460M10496 0.99 (25.1) 0.33 (8.4) 0.025 (0.6) 0.79 (20.1) 0.40 (10.2) 0.032 (0.8)
0.12 460M12496 0.99 (25.1) 0.36 (9.1) 0.025 (0.6) 0.79 (20.1) 0.44 (11.2) 0.032 (0.8)
0.15 460M15496 1.25 (31.8) 0.34 (8.6) 0.025 (0.6) 0.99 (25.1) 0.39 (9.9) 0.032 (0.8)
0.18 460M18496 1.25 (31.8) 0.37 (9.4) 0.025 (0.6) 0.99 (25.1) 0.43 (10.9) 0.032 (0.8)
0.22 460M22496 1.50 (38.1) 0.37 (9.4) 0.025 (0.6) 0.99 (25.1) 0.47 (11.9) 0.032 (0.8)
0.27 460M27496 1.50 (38.1) 0.40 (10.2) 0.032 (0.8) 0.99 (25.1) 0.52 (13.2) 0.032 (0.8)
0.33 460M33496 1.74 (44.2) 0.40 (10.2) 0.032 (0.8) 0.99 (25.1) 0.57 (14.5) 0.032 (0.8)
0.39 460M39496 1.74 (44.2) 0.43 (10.9) 0.032 (0.8) 0.99 (25.1) 0.62 (15.7) 0.032 (0.8)
0.47 460M47496 1.74 (44.2) 0.47 (11.9) 0.032 (0.8) 1.25 (31.8) 0.58 (14.7) 0.032 (0.8)
0.5 460M50496 1.74 (44.2) 0.48 (12.2) 0.032 (0.8) 1.25 (31.8) 0.59 (15.0) 0.032 (0.8)
0.56 460M56496 1.74 (44.2) 0.51 (13.0) 0.032 (0.8) 1.25 (31.8) 0.63 (16.0) 0.032 (0.8)
0.6 460M60496 1.74 (44.2) 0.52 (13.2) 0.032 (0.8) 1.25 (31.8) 0.65 (16.5) 0.032 (0.8)
0.68 460M68496 1.74 (44.2) 0.55 (14.0) 0.032 (0.8) 1.25 (31.8) 0.69 (17.5) 0.032 (0.8)
0.75 460M75496 1.74 (44.2) 0.58 (14.7) 0.032 (0.8) 1.25 (31.8) 0.72 (18.3) 0.032 (0.8)
0.82 460M82496 1.74 (44.2) 0.60 (15.2) 0.032 (0.8) 1.25 (31.8) 0.76 (19.3) 0.032 (0.8)
0.9 460M90496 1.74 (44.2) 0.63 (16.0) 0.032 (0.8) 1.25 (31.8) 0.79 (20.1) 0.040 (1.0)
1.0 460M10596 1.74 (44.2) 0.66 (16.8) 0.032 (0.8) 1.25 (31.8) 0.83 (21.1) 0.040 (1.0)
1.2 460M12596 2.21 (56.1) 0.62 (15.7) 0.032 (0.8) 1.50 (38.1) 0.80 (20.3) 0.040 (1.0)
1.5 460M15596 2.21 (56.1) 0.69 (17.5) 0.032 (0.8) 1.50 (38.1) 0.89 (22.6) 0.040 (1.0)
1.8 460M18596 2.21 (56.1) 0.75 (19.1) 0.032 (0.8) 1.50 (38.1) 0.97 (24.6) 0.040 (1.0)
2.0 460M20596 2.21 (56.1) 0.79 (20.1) 0.040 (1.0) 1.50 (38.1) 1.02 (25.9) 0.040 (1.0)
2.2 460M22596 2.21 (56.1) 0.82 (20.8) 0.040 (1.0) 1.74 (44.2) 0.96 (24.4) 0.040 (1.0)
2.5 460M25596 2.21 (56.1) 0.88 (22.4) 0.040 (1.0) 1.74 (44.2) 1.02 (25.9) 0.040 (1.0)
2.7 460M27596 2.21 (56.1) 0.91 (23.1) 0.040 (1.0) 1.74 (44.2) 1.06 (26.9) 0.040 (1.0)
3.0 460M30596 2.21 (56.1) 0.96 (24.4) 0.040 (1.0) 1.74 (44.2) 1.12 (28.4) 0.040 (1.0)
3.3 460M33596 2.21 (56.1) 1.00 (25.4) 0.040 (1.0) 1.74 (44.2) 1.17 (29.7) 0.040 (1.0)
3.6 460M36596 2.21 (56.1) 1.05 (26.7) 0.040 (1.0) 1.74 (44.2) 1.22 (31.0) 0.040 (1.0)
3.9 460M39596 2.21 (56.1) 1.09 (27.7) 0.040 (1.0)
4.0 460M40596 2.21 (56.1) 1.10 (27.9) 0.040 (1.0)
4.7 460M47596 2.21 (56.1) 1.19 (30.2) 0.040 (1.0)
5.0 460M50596 2.21 (56.1) 1.23 (31.2) 0.040 (1.0)
5.6 460M56596 2.21 (56.1) 1.30 (33.0) 0.040 (1.0)
6.0 460M60596 2.21 (56.1) 1.34 (34.0) 0.040 (1.0)
6.8 460M68596 2.21 (56.1) 1.43 (36.3) 0.040 (1.0)
7.0 460M70596 2.21 (56.1) 1.45 (36.8) 0.040 (1.0)
7.5 460M75596 2.21 (56.1) 1.50 (38.1) 0.040 (1.0)
8.0 460M80596 2.21 (56.1) 1.54 (39.1) 0.040 (1.0)
9.0 460M90596 2.21 (56.1) 1.64 (41.7) 0.040 (1.0)
1  Please refer to Ordering/Part Number page for specific part numbering details.
  駿融企業有限公司 JIN ZON ENTERPRISE CO., LTD.
4F-3, No. 171, Sec. 2, Chang An E. Rd., Taipei, Taiwan, R. O. C.
TEL: 886-2-27111093~5        FAX: 886-2-27310902
                   E-mail: jinzon@ms2.hinet.net    Http:// www.jinzon.com.tw/
Type 460M
Metallized Polyester Film Capacitors
Type 460M Sizes and Ratings ñ 1000 VDC/250 VAC
Standard Dimensions Compact Dimensions1
Cap μF Base Part # L MAX DIA MAX Wire (d) L MAX DIA MAX Wire (d)
0.0047 460M472910 0.61 (15.5) 0.20 (5.1) 0.020 (0.5)
0.0056 460M562910 0.61 (15.5) 0.21 (5.3) 0.020 (0.5)
0.0068 460M682910 0.61 (15.5) 0.23 (5.8) 0.020 (0.5)
0.0075 460M752910 0.61 (15.5) 0.24 (6.1) 0.020 (0.5)
0.0082 460M822910 0.61 (15.5) 0.25 (6.4) 0.020 (0.5)
0.0091 460M912910 0.61 (15.5) 0.26 (6.6) 0.025 (0.6)
0.01 460M103910 0.61 (15.5) 0.27 (6.9) 0.025 (0.6)
0.012 460M123910 0.79 (20.1) 0.21 (5.3) 0.020 (0.5) 0.61 (15.5) 0.29 (7.4) 0.025 (0.6)
0.015 460M153910 0.79 (20.1) 0.23 (5.8) 0.020 (0.5) 0.61 (15.5) 0.32 (8.1) 0.025 (0.6)
0.018 460M183910 0.79 (20.1) 0.24 (6.1) 0.020 (0.5) 0.61 (15.5) 0.35 (8.9) 0.025 (0.6)
0.022 460M223910 0.99 (25.1) 0.22 (5.6) 0.020 (0.5) 0.79 (20.1) 0.26 (6.6) 0.025 (0.6)
0.027 460M273910 0.99 (25.1) 0.24 (6.1) 0.020 (0.5) 0.79 (20.1) 0.29 (7.4) 0.025 (0.6)
0.033 460M333910 0.99 (25.1) 0.26 (6.6) 0.025 (0.6) 0.79 (20.1) 0.31 (7.9) 0.025 (0.6)
0.039 460M393910 0.99 (25.1) 0.27 (6.9) 0.025 (0.6) 0.79 (20.1) 0.34 (8.6) 0.025 (0.6)
0.047 460M473910 0.99 (25.1) 0.30 (7.6) 0.025 (0.6) 0.79 (20.1) 0.37 (9.4) 0.025 (0.6)
0.05 460M503910 0.99 (25.1) 0.30 (7.6) 0.025 (0.6) 0.79 (20.1) 0.38 (9.7) 0.025 (0.6)
0.056 460M563910 0.99 (25.1) 0.32 (8.1) 0.025 (0.6) 0.79 (20.1) 0.40 (10.2) 0.032 (0.8)
0.062 460M623910 0.99 (25.1) 0.33 (8.4) 0.025 (0.6) 0.79 (20.1) 0.42 (10.7) 0.032 (0.8)
0.068 460M683910 0.99 (25.1) 0.35 (8.9) 0.025 (0.6) 0.79 (20.1) 0.43 (10.9) 0.032 (0.8)
0.075 460M753910 0.99 (25.1) 0.36 (9.1) 0.025 (0.6) 0.79 (20.1) 0.45 (11.4) 0.032 (0.8)
0.082 460M823910 0.99 (25.1) 0.38 (9.7) 0.025 (0.6) 0.79 (20.1) 0.47 (11.9) 0.032 (0.8)
0.1 460M104910 1.25 (31.8) 0.35 (8.9) 0.025 (0.6) 0.99 (25.1) 0.41 (10.4) 0.032 (0.8)
0.12 460M124910 1.25 (31.8) 0.38 (9.7) 0.032 (0.8) 0.99 (25.1) 0.45 (11.4) 0.032 (0.8)
0.15 460M154910 1.25 (31.8) 0.42 (10.7) 0.032 (0.8) 0.99 (25.1) 0.50 (12.7) 0.032 (0.8)
0.18 460M184910 1.25 (31.8) 0.46 (11.7) 0.032 (0.8) 0.99 (25.1) 0.55 (14.0) 0.032 (0.8)
0.22 460M224910 1.25 (31.8) 0.51 (13.0) 0.032 (0.8) 0.99 (25.1) 0.60 (15.2) 0.032 (0.8)
0.27 460M274910 1.50 (38.1) 0.50 (12.7) 0.032 (0.8) 1.25 (31.8) 0.56 (14.2) 0.032 (0.8)
0.33 460M334910 1.50 (38.1) 0.55 (14.0) 0.032 (0.8) 1.25 (31.8) 0.62 (15.7) 0.032 (0.8)
0.39 460M394910 1.50 (38.1) 0.59 (15.0) 0.032 (0.8) 1.25 (31.8) 0.67 (17.0) 0.032 (0.8)
0.47 460M474910 1.50 (38.1) 0.64 (16.3) 0.032 (0.8) 1.25 (31.8) 0.73 (18.5) 0.032 (0.8)
0.5 460M504910 1.50 (38.1) 0.66 (16.8) 0.032 (0.8) 1.25 (31.8) 0.76 (19.3) 0.032 (0.8)
0.56 460M564910 1.50 (38.1) 0.70 (17.8) 0.032 (0.8) 1.25 (31.8) 0.80 (20.3) 0.040 (1.0)
0.6 460M604910 1.50 (38.1) 0.72 (18.3) 0.032 (0.8) 1.25 (31.8) 0.82 (20.8) 0.040 (1.0)
0.68 460M684910 1.74 (44.2) 0.69 (17.5) 0.032 (0.8) 1.50 (38.1) 0.76 (19.3) 0.040 (1.0)
0.75 460M754910 1.74 (44.2) 0.72 (18.3) 0.032 (0.8) 1.50 (38.1) 0.80 (20.3) 0.040 (1.0)
0.82 460M824910 1.74 (44.2) 0.75 (19.1) 0.032 (0.8) 1.50 (38.1) 0.84 (21.3) 0.040 (1.0)
0.9 460M904910 1.74 (44.2) 0.79 (20.1) 0.040 (1.0) 1.50 (38.1) 0.87 (22.1) 0.040 (1.0)
1.0 460M105910 1.74 (44.2) 0.83 (21.1) 0.040 (1.0) 1.50 (38.1) 0.92 (23.4) 0.040 (1.0)
1.2 460M125910 1.74 (44.2) 0.90 (22.9) 0.040 (1.0) 1.50 (38.1) 1.00 (25.4) 0.040 (1.0)
1.5 460M155910 2.21 (56.1) 0.86 (21.8) 0.040 (1.0) 1.74 (44.2) 1.01 (25.7) 0.040 (1.0)
1.8 460M185910 2.21 (56.1) 0.94 (23.9) 0.040 (1.0) 1.74 (44.2) 1.10 (27.9) 0.040 (1.0)
2.0 460M205910 2.21 (56.1) 0.99 (25.1) 0.040 (1.0) 1.74 (44.2) 1.16 (29.5) 0.040 (1.0)
2.2 460M225910 2.21 (56.1) 1.03 (26.2) 0.040 (1.0) 1.74 (44.2) 1.21 (30.7) 0.040 (1.0)
2.5 460M255910 2.21 (56.1) 1.10 (27.9) 0.040 (1.0)
2.7 460M275910 2.21 (56.1) 1.14 (29.0) 0.040 (1.0)
3.0 460M305910 2.21 (56.1) 1.20 (30.5) 0.040 (1.0)
3.3 460M335910 2.21 (56.1) 1.26 (32.0) 0.040 (1.0)
3.6 460M365910 2.21 (56.1) 1.31 (33.3) 0.040 (1.0)
3.9 460M395910 2.21 (56.1) 1.36 (34.5) 0.040 (1.0)
4.0 460M405910 2.21 (56.1) 1.38 (35.1) 0.040 (1.0)
4.7 460M475910 2.21 (56.1) 1.50 (38.1) 0.040 (1.0)
5.0 460M505910 2.21 (56.1) 1.54 (39.1) 0.040 (1.0)
5.5 460M555910 2.21 (56.1) 1.62 (41.1) 0.040 (1.0)
1  Please refer to Ordering/Part Number page for specific part numbering details.
  駿融企業有限公司 JIN ZON ENTERPRISE CO., LTD.
4F-3, No. 171, Sec. 2, Chang An E. Rd., Taipei, Taiwan, R. O. C.
TEL: 886-2-27111093~5        FAX: 886-2-27310902